## IN THE MAHARASHTRA ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI

Original Application No. of	20 District Applicant/s
(Advocate	)
	versus
The State of	of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	)
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 18.12.2017.
	O.A.No.231 of 2017
	R.T. AwateApplicant.
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	1. Heard Shri A.V. Bandiwadekar, the learned Advocate for
	the Applicant and Shri A.J. Chougule, the learned Presenting
	Officer for the Respondents.
	2. Shri A.J. Chougule, the learned Presenting Officer for
<b>:</b>	the Respondents prays for four week's time for filing reply on
DATE: 18/12/2017	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CORAM:	the ground that office shifting is under process.
Horibre Sudice Shr. A. H. Joshi (Chalman)	3. Time as prayed is granted.
Sing A. V. Bandilledeker	4. S.O. to 22.01.2018.
"Moveugete for the Arg Moant	
Shrips A. J. Chaugus C.P.O/P.O. or the Respondence	Sd/- (A.H. Joshi Y.)
Adj. 5.0. to 22/1/248.	Chairman Prk

## IN THE MAHARASHTRA ADMINISTRATĮVE TRĮBUNAL MUMBAI

original ripplication 140.	oț 20	Distr	ICT	
•			A	pplicant/s
(Advocate				
(Huvocate	)			
	ve	ersus		•
The State	of Mal	narashtra and others		
	*	out of the same of		
			Res	pondent/s
(Presenting Officer		,		
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Corum,				
Appearance, Tribunal's orders or		Tribunal's orde	r'S	
directions and Registrar's orders				
	1	<u> </u>		<u></u>
	Date	e: 18.12.2017.		
				·
		O.A.No.824 of 2	2017	
	V.K.	Pillai & Ors.	4	
			<i>P</i>	Applicants.
	Vers	us		
	The S	State of Maharashtra & Ors.	Res	pondents.
	1.	Heard Shri A.V. Bandiwadekar	, the learned ,	Advocate for
	the A	Applicants and Smt. K.S. Gaikwa		
			a, the leather	a Presenting
	Office	er for the Respondents.		
	2.	Interim relief to continue.		
(alia let		•		
ATE: 18112117	3.	S.O. to 06.02.2018.		
CORAM:			0	
on'ble Justice Shri A. H. Joshi (Chairman)			<i> </i>	
		,	· /	
PPEARANCE:		<b>~</b>	Sd/-	., -
1715mt A.V. Bændichadekar			(A.H. Joshi J.)	$\mathcal{N}$
divocate for the Annihous	prk		Chairman	• .
dvecate for the Applicant	<b>.</b>			
ari/8ml: K.S. G. eekeesad	,   •		•	
P.O/P.O: for the Respondent/s				
11.15.0 to 612/18.		•		
Afri O. C. W. women appeared been an ade an giran consequence through				
policent, liled by				
-/				-

MU	IM	$\mathbf{R}$	AT
A 7 A. Y.	ノギャキ	N.PA	

Original Application No. of	DISTRICT
	Applicant/s
(Advocate	)
	versus
The State of	of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	)
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearance, Tribunal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 18.12.2017.
	O.A.No.665 of 2017 with O.A.No.750 of 2017 with O.A.No.751 of 2017
	R.A. Chaugule (O.A.No.665/2017)
	R.O. Sable (O.A.No.750/2017)
	A.H. Salve (O.A.No.751/2017)Applicants.
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	Heard Shri A.V. Bandiwadekar, the learned Advocate for
DATE: 18/12/2017	the Applicants and Ms. S.P. Manchekar, the learned Chie
Honbie Justice (thr A. H. Joshi (Chairman).	Presenting Officer for the Respondents.
APPEANATOR:	2. Shri A.V. Bandiwadekar, the learned Advocate for th
Soosm Av. Bandiwadever	Applicants prays for two week's time for substitution of pape
Annual Applicant	book of O.A
smt sp. Manchekas 1d.	
smt s.p. Manchetar Ld.	3. Time as prayed is granted.
MISC 0 22/1/2018	4. S.O. to 22.01.2018.
zy e	
<u>o</u> e	/ Sd/-
	(A.H. Joshi J)
	Chairman <b>\</b>

## IN THE MAHARASHTRA ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI

Original Application No.	f 20 District
	Applicant/s
(Advocate	
(Idvocate IIIII	····················
	versus
The City	C N C 1
ine State	of Maharashtra and others
	Respondent/s
(Presenting Officer	)
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Corum, Appearance, Tribanal's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Tribunal's orders
	Date: 18.12.2017.
	O.A.No.1125 of 2016
	R.M. MohiteApplicant.
	Versus
	The State of Maharashtra & OrsRespondents.
	espondents
	1. Heard Shri S.S. Dere, the learned Advocate for the
	Applicant, Smt. Archana B.K., the learned Presenting Officer for
	the Respondents and Shri S.S. Deokar, the learned Advocate for
	Respondent No.5.
	2. In paragraph 8 of the order as corrected on 12.12.201
18/12/17	be further corrected as below :-
PARAMER ple Judice Shri A. H. Joshi (Chairman).	The word 'Respondent No.5' be substituted a 'Applicant'.
en e	3. Consequential steps be taken.
S.S.Dene	9
cets for the Applicant	
Aczchaena O.K.	Sd/-
5. Deolzan for A. 40.5.	(A.H. Joshi J.) Chairman
onsequential steps betaken.	prk
will be the second	